
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Public Works 
 

 
Department Contract Representative  Noel Castillo 

Telephone Number 909.387.7906 

 
 

Contractor        

Contractor Representative       

Telephone Number       

Contract Term January 28, 2025 and expiring on 
the earlier completion of the project 
or January 27, 2027 

Original Contract Amount       

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount       

Cost Center       

Grant Number (if applicable)       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Form of First 
Amendment to existing Acquisition Agreements with two property owners to 
acquire three replacement Temporary Construction Easements over portions of 
certain real properties totaling approximately 102,232 square feet located in an 
unincorporated area of Amboy (Assessor’s Parcel Numbers 0558-151-15-0000 
(portion) and 0655-232-01-0000 (portion)) for a revised two-year term 
commencing on January 28, 2025 and expiring on the earlier of completion of 
the project or January 27, 2027 at no cost.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Agnes Cheng, County Counsel   .    

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


